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Quarter Century Club Roster

II District IF

|-=Stockton J

Douglas A Bunch <H>
Judith A Burke <H>
3894 Vancouver Cir
STOCKTON CA 95209-3730
Bonnie Ciccone <SS>
1007 Buschmann Road
Apartment 221 Paradise CA
95969-5167
bciccone1004@gmail.com
Carole Cunningham
carole_cunningham@comcast.net
Robert R Deiro <H>
Louis A Donada
1202 Salzburg Lane LODI
CA 95242
(209) 367-1130
lou_donada@yahoo.com
Wilbur Elias <H>
PO BOX 17544 South Lake
Tahoe CA 96151
(209) 401-5792
w.elias2014@gmail.com
Jerry Erwin <H>
jerryer.1@sbcglobal.net
Virginia Evinger <H>
3148 Piper Court Cameron
Park CA 95682-9130

Patrick D Gibbs <H>
2209 Cheyenne Way
MODESTO CA 95356-2429
(209) 678-2157
patdgibbs@yahoo.com
Robert G Hargis <H>
blhargis@gotnet.net
Janice Hose <H>
Preston W Kelley <H>
Bill La Mascus <H>
418 E. El Campo Ave
STOCKTON CA 95207-3034
(209) 477-5955
chowchilly@sbcglobal.net
Ron Lesan <H>
233 S Fairmont LODI CA
95240-3331
(209) 263-7821
Judy Ogata <H>
1048 Mono St MANTECA CA
95337-
(916) 213-3196
jtogata@sbcglobal.net
Stanley C Randolph <H>
3672 Wood Duck Circle
STOCKTON CA 95207-5262
(209) 957-1278
Stanran3672@aol.com
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Cliff Rice
2306 De Ovan Ave
STOCKTON CA 95204-
(209) 373-0874
luvmybuick@yahoo.com

Jerry D Sainz <H>

Wm J Selling <H>
715 York St LODI CA 95240-
5206
(209) 368-3574
bselling@comcast.net

Mike Sheridan
milosheridan53@gmail.com

Quarter Century Club Roster

Members

Dennis R Smith <H>
3413 Bridgeford Lane
MODESTO CA 95350-1416
denjon2003@aocl.com
John M Thompson <H>
Allan D Wells <H>
Bernard W Whitcomb <H>
Tom Wright <H>
2232 Cabrillo Cir LODI CA
95242-3307
(209) 368-7718
mtwrightjr@sbcglobal.net
Kenneth Yamashita <H>
Brian Young <H>
(209) 334-6028
blyoung365@gmail.com
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